Plymouth

VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPES

FRICTION AND LOW
VOLTAGE RUBBER TAPES

INSULATING MASTICS

HIGH VOLTAGE INSULATING &
SHIELDING TAPES

SPECIAL PURPOSE PRODUCTS

HIGH VOLTAGE
TERMINATION & SPLICE KITS

E WWW.PLYMOUTHRUBBER.COM

PRODUCT COMPARISON

PLYMOUTH
Product

Premium 111 Black
Premium 85CW

Premium 37 Colors

HD2

PlyWrap 11 Vinyl Pipewrap
Plycom G-Vinyl

Plytuff Printed Mining

100 ASTM Friction
170 Brown Friction
122 Rubber Tape

150 ASTM Rubber

Plyfill

10 Plyseal (Rolls & Pads)
4000 Plyseal-V (Rolls & Pads)
5000 Bus Seal

RBM Tape

VM Tape

Waterseal Mastic

L9689 Plyvolt Linerless
WSB3 Plysafe
W9B2 EPR

3 Bi-Seal

17 Plyshield
15 Plybraid
Plystrap

Plyduct 48

20 Plysil

53 Plyarc

77 Plyglas

44 Neoprene

61-A Varnished Dacron-Glass
61 Varnished Dacron-Glass
Plyprep Cable Prep Kit

ColdTerm QOutdoor/Indoor

Representative
Cat. No.

4453
4240
3702-3711
8723-8724
4611
4318
3880

1002
1008
2002
2006
2644

2626-2628
26202622

8371
2625,2619,2719
2617,2618,2608
2856

2211
2117
8080
8051-8054
8065-8068
2104
5415
2711

3150
3455
3818
3456
8261
1121
1101
2684

2801-2803

3M
Product

Super 33+
Super 88
35

22

50

88T
1700P

1755
2155

Scotchfill

2229
22002210

2228
2210

130C
23

13
24
25

3939
70
77
27
2520
2510
CCc-2

Quick Term Series




