

## **PRODUCT COMPARISON**

	PLYMOUTH Product	Representative Cat. No.	3M Product
VINYL ELECTRICAL TAPES	Premium 111 Black Premium 85CW Premium 37 Colors HD2 PlyWrap 11 Vinyl Pipewrap Plycom G-Vinyl Plytuff Printed Mining	4453 4240 3702-3711 8723-8724 4611 4318 3880	Super 33+ Super 88 35 22 50 88T 1700P
FRICTION AND LOW VOLTAGE RUBBER TAPES	100 ASTM Friction 170 Brown Friction 122 Rubber Tape 150 ASTM Rubber Plyfill	1002 1008 2002 2006 2644	1755 - 2155 - Scotchfill
INSULATING MASTICS	10 Plyseal (Rolls & Pads) 4000 Plyseal-V (Rolls & Pads) 5000 Bus Seal RM Tape VM Tape Waterseal Mastic	2626-2628 2620-2622 8371 2625,2619,2719 2617,2618,2609 2856	2229 2200-2210 - 2228 2210 -
HIGH VOLTAGE INSULATING & SHIELDING TAPES	L969 Plyvolt Linerless W963 Plysafe W962 EPR 3 Bi-Seal 17 Plyshield 15 Plybraid Plystrap	2211 2117 8080 8051-8054 8065-8068 2104 5415 2711	130C 23 - - - 13 24 25
SPECIAL PURPOSE PRODUCTS	Plyduct 48 20 Plysil 53 Plyarc 77 Plyglas 44 Neoprene 61-A Varnished Dacron-Glass 61 Varnished Dacron-Glass Plyprep Cable Prep Kit	3150 3455 3819 3456 8261 1121 1101 2684	3939 70 77 27 - 2520 2510 CC-2
HIGH VOLTAGE TERMINATION & SPLICE KITS	ColdTerm Outdoor/Indoor	2801-2803	Quick Term Serie